
China
Everglory International Logistics Co., Ltd.

406-407 Room, No. 999 Zhongshan West Road

Changning District, Shanghai, 20051, China

PH: +86-21-33030799

FX: +86-21-33030866

Management Team

Tony Liu Kevin Huang

CEO Managing Director

tony_liu@evergloryintl.com kevin_huang@evergloryintl.com

Air Export

Kitty Zhang Rosemary Xu

Air Export C/S Air Export OP

kitty_zhang@evergloryintl.com rosemary_xu@evergloryintl.com

Simon Guo Amber Yu

Air Export C/S Air Export OP

simon_guo@evergloryintl.com ambert_yu@evergloryintl.com

Lydia Lin Minnie Zheng

Air Export OP Air Export OP

lydia_lin@evergloryintl.com minnie_zheng@evergloryintl.com

Ocean Freight

Ada Xu Karen Wang

Ocean Export Supervisor Ocean Export C/S

ada_xu@evergloryintl.com karen_wang@evergloryintl.com

Mark Zhang Will Shao

Ocean Export OP Ocean Export OP

mark_zhang@evergloryintl.com will_shao@evergloryintl.com

Jason Guo

Ocean Export OP

jason_guo@evergloryintl.com

Imports

Doris Ding

Import C/S

doris_ding@evergloryintl.com
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Hong Kong

Everlink Hong Kong Forwarding Ltd.

5F, Block B, Profit Industrial Building

No. 1-15 Kwai Fung Crescent

Kwai Chung, N.T. Hong Kong

PH: +852-31016888

FX: +852-31016988

Controlling office for: Hong Kong, Shenzhen, Yantian

Management

Jason Kuo

jason@everlinkintl.com

Air Freight - Export

Alex Kiang Leslie Yeung

alex_kiang@everlinkintl.com leslie_yeung@everlinkintl.com

Tel: 852-2746 2550 Tel: 852-2746 7127

Tony Tam Keith Ng

tony_tam@everlinkintl.com keith_ng@everlinkintl.com

Tel: 852-3101 6822 Tel : (852) 3101 6884

Ocean Freight - Export

Chris Yip Kat Lee

chris@everlinkintl.com kat_lee@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016866 PH: 852-31016812

Kathy Man Apple Shum

Kathy_man@everlinkintl.com Apple_shum@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016801 PH: +852-27467160

Air Freight - Import

Patrick Lau Tim Lo

patrick_lau@everlinkintl.com wt_lo@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-31016879 PH: 852-27467133

Ocean Freight - Import

Chelsey Lee Winnie Yeung

chelsey_lee@everlinkintl.com winnie_yeung@everlinkintl.com

PH: +852-27467111 PH: +852-31016851

 175 McClellan Highway, Suite 4  East Boston, MA 02128 | PH: 617-567-5500 | FX: 617-567-5501 | www.everglorylogistics.com

mailto:jason@everlinkintl.com
mailto:alex_kiang@everlinkintl.com
mailto:leslie_yeung@everlinkintl.com
mailto:tony_tam@everlinkintl.com
mailto:keith_ng@everlinkintl.com
mailto:chris@everlinkintl.com
mailto:kat_lee@everlinkintl.com
mailto:Kathy_man@everlinkintl.com
mailto:Apple_shum@everlinkintl.com
mailto:patrick_lau@everlinkintl.com
mailto:wt_lo@everlinkintl.com
mailto:chelsey_lee@everlinkintl.com
mailto:winnie_yeung@everlinkintl.com


Qingdao

Everglory International Logistics Co., Ltd.

Rm 801, Bulding 1, No. 17 Kunshan Road,

Shibei District

Qingdao, Shandong, China 266000

PH: +86 0532-5867 6868

EM: info_tao@evergloryintl.com

Controlling station for Qingdao & Tianjin

Contact Information

Charlton Hu

Branch Manager

charlton_hu@evergloryintl.com

Cell: +86-13869880202

Joyce Wang Somnus Fan

Air Freight C/S Air Freight C/S

jwang_tao@evergloryintl.com somnus_fan@evergloryintl.ccom

Cell: 134-7542 8516

Angel Li Ivy Zhang

Ocean Freight C/S Ocean Freight C/S

ali_tao@evergloryintl.com ivy_zhang@evergloryintl.ccom

Ludy Lu Tina Lu

Ocean Export OP Ocean Freight OP

ludy_lu@evergloryintl.com TL_tao@evergloryintl.com
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Vietnam

Ho Chi Minh City Hanoi

Everglory Vietnam Co., Ltd. Everglory Vietnam Co., Ltd.

1st Floor, Thai Thinh Building No.68/34 Hoang Cau St., 

324/3 Hoang Van Thu Str, Ward4, Dong Da District

Tan Binh Dist. Hochiminh City Vietnam Hanoi City, Vietnam

PH: +84 28 3948 5047 PH: +84 24 3200 5808

Contacts

Vo Quoc Vu Mr. Pham Huu Thanh (Albert)

Managing Director General Manager

quoc.vu@evergloryvietnam.com.vn huu.thanh@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-903 815025 MO: +84-918 302632

Tran Ngoc Son Mr. Nguyen Tri Dung (Brian)

Hanoi Branch Manager Operation Manager

son.tran@evergloryvietnam.com.vn brian.dzung@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-903 408357 MO: +84-908 335008

Mr. Nguyen Hung Manh (Danny) Cherry Cuc

Sales & CS Manager HCM Air Import

danny.manh@evergloryvietnam.com.vn cherry.cuc@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84-909 758048

Emmy Thao Christian Loc

HCM Operations HCM Operations

emmy.thao@evergloryvietnam.com.vn christian.loc@evergloryvietnam.com.vn

MO: +84 9333 89716
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Ningbo

Everglory International Logistics Co., Ltd. Ningbo Branch

Room 704, Floor 7, No. 1 Building Yinchen International

No. 668 Jingjia Road, Yinzhou District

Ningbo, Zhejiang, 315040 China

PH: +86-21-574-8821 8780

Operations

Clara

cmb_ngb@evergloryintl.com

Harper Ding

harper_ding@evergloryintl.ccom
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